
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.

27
24
50
25
45
69
49
26
29
60
36
39
15
72
59
46
30
57
37
28
40
34
58
42
48

033

First Name

ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERN
ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE FO
MARCO ANTONIO FRANCO
MARCO ANTONIO DE SOR
PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA B
ANDRÉ LUIZ DE STEFANO
CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
WILSON SILVESTRE
JOSE LOTFI NETO
MAGNO AUGUSTUS TOND
ALBERTO FERREIRA DE S
SÉRGIO MANCINI NICOLAU
WILLIAM BASTOS
MARCOS HELVADJIAN
CLAUDIO MARCELLO PER
THIAGO LOMEU DA SILVA
JOSE MARTINS CLEMENT
ARLINDO OSCAR DE ARAU
MARCELO MATRONE
FABIO ISSAO ARITA
THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA S
MARCELO TADAYOSHI AR
MARIO LUIZ PRUDENTE CO
OTAVIO CESAR KIM

Best Tm

1:54.428
2:00.115
2:01.365
2:01.487
2:03.731
2:03.912
2:05.390
2:06.370
2:06.803
2:07.335
2:13.606
2:13.920
2:14.378
2:15.029
2:15.097
2:16.559
2:16.805
2:16.981
2:19.936
2:24.607
2:25.877
2:26.279
2:40.207

-.---
-.---
-.---

Best Spd

132,387
126,119
124,820
124,695
122,433
122,255
120,813
119,877
119,467
118,968
113,384
113,118
112,733
112,189
112,133
110,932
110,733
110,591
108,255
104,758
103,846
103,561
94,558

-
-
-

Last Tm

1:54.428
2:00.157
2:04.543
2:01.487
2:13.520
2:04.081
2:16.286
2:06.370
2:15.340
2:07.335
2:13.606
2:20.663
2:14.378
2:16.005
2:16.206
2:16.559
2:16.805
2:16.981
2:26.752
2:24.607
2:36.110
2:26.657
2:40.207

-.---
-.---
-.---

2nd Best

1:54.726
2:00.157
2:04.543
2:05.667
2:10.483
2:04.081
2:10.735
2:16.003
2:10.782
2:09.764

-.---
2:15.108
2:18.286
2:16.005
2:15.195
2:20.677
6:51.459
2:20.572
2:22.021
2:28.350
2:31.455
2:26.657
2:56.372

-.---
-.---
-.---

Last Spd

132,387
126,075
121,635
124,695
113,457
122,088
111,154
119,877
111,931
118,968
113,384
107,696
112,733
111,384
111,220
110,932
110,733
110,591
103,227
104,758
97,039

103,294
94,558

-
-
-

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Clinica 1

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 10:18

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 11:12:10
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.

69
27
50
24
49

997
998

25
29
26
34
39
46
72
37
58
40
15

999
31
57

996

First Name

MARCO ANTONIO DE SOR
ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERN
PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA B
Fernando de Almeida Souz
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE FO
CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
ANDRÉ LUIZ DE STEFANO
FABIO ISSAO ARITA
MAGNO AUGUSTUS TOND
MARCOS HELVADJIAN
SÉRGIO MANCINI NICOLAU
JOSE MARTINS CLEMENT
THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA S
MARCELO MATRONE
ALBERTO FERREIRA DE S
Fernando Alcazar Neto
EDSON LUIZ ANTONIO PIN
THIAGO LOMEU DA SILVA
Fe Aurora

Best Tm

1:52.752
1:53.344
1:56.635
1:57.230
2:01.425
2:02.315
2:03.347
2:05.508
2:08.587
2:10.901
2:12.785
2:15.450
2:17.137
2:20.301
2:22.460
2:22.547
2:29.670

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Best Spd

134,355
133,653
129,882
129,223
124,758
123,851
122,814
120,700
117,810
115,727
114,085
111,841
110,465
107,974
106,337
106,272
101,215

-
-
-
-
-

Last Tm

1:53.015
1:54.836
1:56.635
1:57.230
2:03.654
2:08.121
2:06.569
2:05.508
2:10.194
2:10.901
2:12.785
2:15.725
2:17.137
2:20.301
2:22.460
2:22.547
2:29.670

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

2nd Best

1:53.015
1:54.836
1:56.928
1:57.904
2:03.654
2:08.121
2:06.569

-.---
2:10.194
2:21.714
2:12.804
2:15.725
2:18.637

-.---
2:25.792
2:41.177

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Last Spd

134,042
131,917
129,882
129,223
122,510
118,238
119,688
120,700
116,356
115,727
114,085
111,614
110,465
107,974
106,337
106,272
101,215

-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Clinica 2

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 11:22

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 11:52:46
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.

996
27
50
25
24
45

998
49
30
29
34
46
42
39
31
72

999
57
15
59
48
28
37
40
58
36

First Name

Fe Aurora
ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE FO
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERN
MARCO ANTONIO FRANCO
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA B
CLAUDIO MARCELLO PER
CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
FABIO ISSAO ARITA
MARCOS HELVADJIAN
MARCELO TADAYOSHI AR
MAGNO AUGUSTUS TOND
EDSON LUIZ ANTONIO PIN
SÉRGIO MANCINI NICOLAU
Fernando Alcazar Neto
THIAGO LOMEU DA SILVA
ALBERTO FERREIRA DE S
WILLIAM BASTOS
MARIO LUIZ PRUDENTE CO
ARLINDO OSCAR DE ARAU
JOSE MARTINS CLEMENT
MARCELO MATRONE
THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA S
JOSE LOTFI NETO

Best Tm

1:50.634
1:52.224
1:54.557
1:55.457
1:55.953
1:59.555
1:59.827
2:01.224
2:02.692
2:05.375
2:05.720
2:09.136
2:10.118
2:10.584
2:11.033
2:11.357
2:11.359
2:11.410
2:11.569
2:11.827
2:12.095
2:15.087
2:17.458
2:20.497
2:20.615

-.---

Best Spd

136,927
134,987
132,238
131,207
130,646
126,710
126,422
124,965
123,470
120,828
120,496
117,309
116,424
116,008
115,611
115,325
115,324
115,279
115,140
114,914
114,681
112,141
110,207
107,823
107,732

-

Last Tm

1:55.048
1:56.655
1:55.516
1:55.457
1:55.953
1:59.555
2:05.006
2:01.576
2:03.421
2:05.375
2:06.876
2:10.271
2:10.118
2:11.109
2:11.611
2:14.088
2:11.359
2:11.410
2:11.946
2:12.625
2:12.364
2:15.087
2:19.546
2:21.175
2:23.099

-.---

2nd Best

1:51.865
1:52.435
1:55.011
1:55.946
1:57.262
2:00.815
2:00.572
2:01.576
2:03.421
2:07.400
2:06.876
2:10.271
2:16.546
2:10.820
2:11.611
2:11.805
2:13.473
2:12.458
2:11.946
2:12.343
2:12.364
2:17.207
2:18.647
2:21.103
2:23.099

-.---

Last Spd

131,674
129,860
131,140
131,207
130,646
126,710
121,185
124,604
122,741
120,828
119,398
116,287
116,424
115,544
115,103
112,977
115,324
115,279
114,811
114,223
114,448
112,141
108,558
107,305
105,862

-

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Clinica 3

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 13:00

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 13:36:02
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.

50
996

27
995

47
24
69
25
58
30

998
72
49
34
29
48
39
60
15
42
38
31
45
28
40
46
37
36

First Name

ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
Fe Aurora
ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
Leandro de Oliveira Mello
MARCUS VINICIUS DA PUR
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERN
MARCO ANTONIO DE SOR
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE FO
THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA S
CLAUDIO MARCELLO PER
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
SÉRGIO MANCINI NICOLAU
PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA B
FABIO ISSAO ARITA
CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
MARIO LUIZ PRUDENTE CO
MAGNO AUGUSTUS TOND
WILSON SILVESTRE
ALBERTO FERREIRA DE S
MARCELO TADAYOSHI AR
LEONARDO SILVA LEANDR
EDSON LUIZ ANTONIO PIN
MARCO ANTONIO FRANCO
ARLINDO OSCAR DE ARAU
MARCELO MATRONE
MARCOS HELVADJIAN
JOSE MARTINS CLEMENT
JOSE LOTFI NETO

Best Tm

1:51.382
1:52.447
1:52.884
1:52.929
1:56.827
2:00.038
2:00.916
2:01.293
2:04.319
2:06.279
2:06.634
2:06.693
2:08.410
2:08.972
2:09.845
2:09.936
2:11.081
2:11.693
2:13.869
2:14.247
2:14.417
2:14.504
2:14.898
2:18.531
2:21.957
2:25.986
2:27.079

-.---

Best Spd

136,008
134,719
134,198
134,144
129,669
126,200
125,284
124,894
121,854
119,963
119,627
119,571
117,972
117,458
116,668
116,587
115,568
115,031
113,161
112,843
112,700
112,627
112,298
109,353
106,714
103,769
102,998

-

Last Tm

1:53.610
1:59.606
1:57.847
1:57.083
1:56.827
2:01.212
2:00.916
2:01.293
2:04.319

15:40.002
2:16.234
2:15.038
2:08.410
2:08.972
2:09.845
2:18.618
2:12.047
2:11.693
2:13.869
2:17.515
2:15.992
2:22.403
2:14.898
2:18.531
2:21.957
2:25.986
2:27.079

-.---

2nd Best

1:52.237
1:52.879
1:52.929
1:52.977
1:58.253
2:01.212
2:01.691
2:03.312
2:05.937
2:18.508
2:08.991
2:08.424
2:09.106
2:14.932
2:12.722
2:11.509
2:11.602
2:12.433
2:16.245
2:17.515
2:15.992
2:18.297
2:17.897
2:27.037

-.---
18:37.362

2:27.345
-.---

Last Spd

133,340
126,656
128,546
129,385
129,669
124,978
125,284
124,894
121,854

16,116
111,197
112,182
117,972
117,458
116,668
109,285
114,723
115,031
113,161
110,161
111,395
106,380
112,298
109,353
106,714
103,769
102,998

-

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Clinica 4

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 14:15

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 15:01:46
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.

69
50
27
38
24
36
25

995
998

58
29
34
15
72
31
39
48
42
46
49
40
37

First Name

MARCO ANTONIO DE SOR
ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
LEONARDO SILVA LEANDR
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERN
JOSE LOTFI NETO
ANDRE LUIS TRINDADE FO
Leandro de Oliveira Mello
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA S
CESAR LUIS DA SILVA
FABIO ISSAO ARITA
ALBERTO FERREIRA DE S
SÉRGIO MANCINI NICOLAU
EDSON LUIZ ANTONIO PIN
MAGNO AUGUSTUS TOND
MARIO LUIZ PRUDENTE CO
MARCELO TADAYOSHI AR
MARCOS HELVADJIAN
PAULO ENRIQUE FARINA B
MARCELO MATRONE
JOSE MARTINS CLEMENT

Best Tm

1:50.256
1:50.894
1:51.063
1:53.911
1:56.647
1:58.694
2:00.527
2:02.738
2:04.049
2:04.645
2:05.443
2:07.085
2:07.918
2:09.119
2:10.550
2:11.597
2:13.370
2:13.914
2:14.554
2:16.537
2:21.613
2:23.666

Best Spd

137,397
136,606
136,398
132,988
129,869
127,629
125,688
123,424
122,119
121,536
120,762
119,202
118,426
117,324
116,038
115,115
113,585
113,123
112,585
110,950
106,973
105,445

Last Tm

1:50.317
1:50.894
1:55.679
1:57.418
1:56.647
1:58.694
2:00.639
2:02.738

14:27.247
2:04.645
2:10.491
5:57.479
2:23.946
2:12.008
2:10.550
2:25.128
2:21.030
2:18.464
2:16.823
2:16.537
2:22.189
2:35.430

2nd Best

1:50.317
1:51.873
1:54.588
1:57.418
1:57.526
1:59.555
2:00.560

-.---
2:07.743
2:07.565
2:06.998
2:10.296
2:11.175
2:11.264
2:11.026
2:11.948
2:13.627
2:14.229
2:15.638
2:19.261
2:22.149
2:24.273

Last Spd

137,321
136,606
130,955
129,016
129,869
127,629
125,571
123,424
17,468

121,536
116,091
42,377

105,239
114,757
116,038
104,382
107,415
109,406
110,718
110,950
106,540
97,464

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Clinica 5

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 15:38

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 16:24:17
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

022
024
030
999
057
025
033
034
023
031
998

First Name

ADYRNNEY FERREIRA BAT
DIEGO RICARDO DA COST
LUCAS MONTAGNER DE C
Fernando Alcazar Neto
Marco Fabio Maldonado Pi
FELIPE HERNANI TOZI VIE
OTAVIO CESAR KIM
PAULO ROGERIO COLA
ALBERTO ANTONIO GUIMA
MARTIN FRANCISCO SALV
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes

Best Tm

2:08.961
2:13.358
2:18.079
2:25.185
2:27.147
2:37.938
2:38.420
2:42.419
2:47.547
2:47.821
2:48.178

Best Spd

117,468
113,595
109,711
104,341
102,950
95,916
95,624
93,270
90,415
90,268
90,076

Last Tm

2:55.708
2:59.108
2:24.349
2:58.349
2:27.147
2:42.087
3:00.559
2:42.419
3:10.145
3:05.045
2:58.608

2nd Best

2:15.157
2:13.941
2:24.349
2:58.349
2:31.750
2:42.087
2:41.749

-.---
2:49.541
2:48.406
2:48.997

Last Spd

86,216
84,579

104,946
84,939

102,950
93,461
83,899
93,270
79,670
81,865
84,816

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Curso 2

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 10:49

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 11:23:27
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

995
032
998
036
030
024
997
999
057
025
033
023
034
031

First Name

Leandro de Oliveira Mello
OSWALDO MEDEIROS FRA
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
THIAGO RODRIGUES DE S
LUCAS MONTAGNER DE C
DIEGO RICARDO DA COST
Fernando de Almeida Souz
Fernando Alcazar Neto
Marco Fabio Maldonado Pi
FELIPE HERNANI TOZI VIE
OTAVIO CESAR KIM
ALBERTO ANTONIO GUIMA
PAULO ROGERIO COLA
MARTIN FRANCISCO SALV

Best Tm

1:55.973
2:05.445
2:07.118
2:14.871
2:15.972
2:17.806
2:18.394
2:21.370
2:22.000
2:28.872
2:32.765
2:34.065
2:34.359
2:34.627

Best Spd

130,624
120,760
119,171
112,321
111,411
109,928
109,461
107,157
106,682
101,757
99,164
98,327
98,140
97,970

Last Tm

2:01.822
2:06.002
2:20.693
2:15.876
2:15.972
2:17.806
2:18.394
2:23.235
2:22.000
2:39.842
2:37.029
2:37.287
2:34.359
2:40.564

2nd Best

1:58.277
2:06.002
2:13.098
2:15.666
2:16.992
2:18.586
2:19.881
2:21.681
2:25.209
2:31.672
2:37.029
2:37.287
2:35.430
2:35.974

Last Spd

124,352
120,227
107,673
111,490
111,411
109,928
109,461
105,762
106,682
94,774
96,471
96,313
98,140
94,347

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Curso 3

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 11:51

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 12:19:37
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.

995
032
998
035
027
022
036
030
029
028
997
038
024
057
025
034
023
033
031

First Name

Leandro de Oliveira Mello
OSWALDO MEDEIROS FRA
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
PEDRO DINIZ CHERNICHA
Ricado Gandara
ADYRNNEY FERREIRA BAT
THIAGO RODRIGUES DE S
LUCAS MONTAGNER DE C
David Junior
JUNIOR MASSAO TIBA
Fernando de Almeida Souz
Marcelo Luis
DIEGO RICARDO DA COST
Marco Fabio Maldonado Pi
FELIPE HERNANI TOZI VIE
PAULO ROGERIO COLA
ALBERTO ANTONIO GUIMA
OTAVIO CESAR KIM
MARTIN FRANCISCO SALV

Best Tm

2:03.613
2:04.503
2:04.872
2:04.894
2:05.207
2:05.963
2:08.976
2:12.907
2:16.035
2:17.521
2:19.720
2:19.825
2:20.133
2:23.516
2:27.002
2:27.610
2:33.464
2:36.730
2:37.152

Best Spd

122,550
121,674
121,315
121,293
120,990
120,264
117,454
113,980
111,360
110,156
108,423
108,341
108,103
105,555
103,052
102,627
98,712
96,655
96,396

Last Tm

2:08.410
2:04.503
2:08.686
2:04.894
2:05.207
2:10.193
2:09.143
2:27.376
2:16.035
2:19.166
2:30.401
2:19.825
2:20.346
3:00.214
2:28.889
2:31.364
2:33.464
2:37.070
2:37.152

2nd Best

2:06.095
2:05.830
2:05.320
2:06.200
2:08.641
2:08.857
2:09.136
2:18.918
2:17.464
2:19.166
2:19.956
2:23.012
2:20.346
2:23.592
2:28.889
2:30.383
2:34.242
2:37.070
2:37.282

Last Spd

117,972
121,674
117,719
121,293
120,990
116,356
117,303
102,790
111,360
108,854
100,723
108,341
107,939
84,060

101,746
100,082
98,712
96,446
96,396

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Curso 4

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 13:35

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 14:16:08
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

995
997
035
998
032
022
030
036
028
024
038
057
025
034
023
033
031

First Name

Leandro de Oliveira Mello
Fernando de Almeida Souz
PEDRO DINIZ CHERNICHA
Eduardo Serbaro Tostes
OSWALDO MEDEIROS FRA
ADYRNNEY FERREIRA BAT
LUCAS MONTAGNER DE C
THIAGO RODRIGUES DE S
JUNIOR MASSAO TIBA
DIEGO RICARDO DA COST
Marcelo Luis
Marco Fabio Maldonado Pi
FELIPE HERNANI TOZI VIE
PAULO ROGERIO COLA
ALBERTO ANTONIO GUIMA
OTAVIO CESAR KIM
MARTIN FRANCISCO SALV

Best Tm

1:53.108
1:53.220
1:55.964
1:58.004
2:00.347
2:09.334
2:13.056
2:13.354
2:17.112
2:17.390
2:17.638
2:23.432
2:24.115
2:31.006
2:33.611
2:37.498
7:26.176

Best Spd

133,932
133,800
130,634
128,375
125,876
117,129
113,853
113,598
110,485
110,261
110,063
105,617
105,116
100,319
98,618
96,184
33,953

Last Tm

1:53.108
1:53.220
1:55.964
1:58.004
2:00.347
2:11.222
2:13.056
2:13.354
2:17.112
2:17.390
2:17.638
2:23.432
2:27.090
2:31.006
2:33.611
2:37.498
7:26.176

2nd Best

2:08.952
1:59.870
1:56.011
1:59.249
2:01.688
2:10.251
2:13.740
2:15.706
2:19.526
2:17.478
2:17.974
2:25.317
2:25.053
2:36.036
2:36.217
2:42.193

-.---

Last Spd

133,932
133,800
130,634
128,375
125,876
115,444
113,853
113,598
110,485
110,261
110,063
105,617
102,990
100,319
98,618
96,184
33,953

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Curso 5

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 15:02

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 15:39:51
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

50
27

032
036
024
038
997
023
995

First Name

ROQUE EDUARDO DOS SA
ANIVALDO LOPES NETO
OSWALDO MEDEIROS FRA
THIAGO RODRIGUES DE S
DIEGO RICARDO DA COST
Marcelo Luis
Fernando de Almeida Souz
ALBERTO ANTONIO GUIMA
Leandro de Oliveira Mello

Best Tm

1:53.238
1:54.589
1:58.507
2:12.451
2:16.876
2:18.293
2:26.320
2:32.191

-.---

Best Spd

133,778
132,201
127,830
114,373
110,675
109,541
103,532
99,538

-

Last Tm

1:53.238
1:54.826
1:59.656
2:12.451
2:17.530
2:27.691
2:31.779
2:32.191

-.---

2nd Best

1:54.573
1:54.826
1:58.769
2:13.341
2:17.530
2:18.793
2:28.567
2:32.220

-.---

Last Spd

133,778
131,928
126,603
114,373
110,149
102,571
99,808
99,538

-

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino MotorSco 14/04

Treinos

Curso 6

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

14/04/2014 16:21

Treino MotorsCo

Printed: 14/04/2014 16:53:17
Crono Oficial FPM

o:  Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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